1 103500011
2 103505001
3 201E11000
4 202E20010
5 202E23000
6 202e35705
7 202E58100
8 207598021
9 253E01001
10 254E01000
11 407E10000
12 407E14000
13 448E46050
14 448E47020
15 512E10100
16 519E11100
17 601E32104
18 602e20301
19 609E12001
20 609e98001
21 611E04400
22 611E10400
23 611e97403
24 611e97404
25 611E98450
26 611e99531
27 614E11001
28 623E10000
29 624E10000
30 64200010
31 659e10010
32 999599998

PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO DOCUMENTATION, AS PER PLAN
BONDS AND INSURANCES, AS PER PLAN

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

HEADWALL REMOVED

PAVEMENT REMOVED

STORM SEWER ABANDONED, REMOVED AND/OR GROUTED, AS PER PLAN
CATCH BASIN REMOVED

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL, AS PER PLAN

PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN

PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

TACK COAT

TACK COAT FOR INTERMEDIATE COURSE

ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, PG64-22
ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22
SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE)
PATCHING CONCRETE STRUCTURE

ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B WITH FABRIC FILTER
HEADWALL, AS PER PLAN

COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN
CURB, MISC.: AS PER PLAN

12" CONDUIT, TYPE B

24" CONDUIT, TYPE B

8 INCH - 15 INCH CONDUIT INTERNAL TELEVISION INSPECTION, INCLUDING LIGHT CLEANING, AS PER PLAN
18 INCH - 24 INCH CONDUIT INTERNAL TELEVISION INSPECTION, INCLUDING LIGHT CLEANING, AS PER PLAN
CATCH BASIN, NO. 2-2A

48 INCH STORM MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING
MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC PAINT, AS PER PLAN

SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN
CONTINGENCY/DISCRETIONARY ALLOWANCE

1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 EACH
65.00 SY
101.00 FT
1.00 EACH
1.00 LS
200.00 SY
4,025.00 SY
403.00 GAL
161.00 GAL
168.00 CY
168.00 CY
62.00 SY
200.00 SF
19.00 CY
1.00 EACH
1,030.00 FT
53.00 FT
25.00 FT
103.00 FT
25.00 FT
103.00 FT
1.00 EACH
1.00 EACH
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
1.00 LS



