1	103s00011	PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO DOCUMENTATION, AS PER PLAN	1.00 LS
2	103s05001	BONDS AND INSURANCES, AS PER PLAN	1.00 LS
3	201E11000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.00 LS
4	202E20010	HEADWALL REMOVED	1.00 EACH
5	202E23000	PAVEMENT REMOVED	65.00 SY
6	202e35705	STORM SEWER ABANDONED, REMOVED AND/OR GROUTED, AS PER PLAN	101.00 FT
7	202E58100	CATCH BASIN REMOVED	1.00 EACH
8	207s98021	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL, AS PER PLAN	1.00 LS
9	253E01001	PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	200.00 SY
10	254E01000	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	4,025.00 SY
11	407E10000	TACK COAT	403.00 GAL
12	407E14000	TACK COAT FOR INTERMEDIATE COURSE	161.00 GAL
13	448E46050	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, PG64-22	168.00 CY
14	448E47020	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22	168.00 CY
15	512E10100	SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE)	62.00 SY
16	519E11100	PATCHING CONCRETE STRUCTURE	200.00 SF
17	601E32104	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B WITH FABRIC FILTER	19.00 CY
18	602e20301	HEADWALL, AS PER PLAN	1.00 EACH
19	609E12001	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	1,030.00 FT
20	609e98001	CURB, MISC.: AS PER PLAN	53.00 FT
21	611E04400	12" CONDUIT, TYPE B	25.00 FT
22	611E10400	24" CONDUIT, TYPE B	103.00 FT
23	611e97403	8 INCH - 15 INCH CONDUIT INTERNAL TELEVISION INSPECTION, INCLUDING LIGHT CLEANING, AS PER PLAN	25.00 FT
24	611e97404	18 INCH - 24 INCH CONDUIT INTERNAL TELEVISION INSPECTION, INCLUDING LIGHT CLEANING, AS PER PLAN	103.00 FT
25	611E98450	CATCH BASIN, NO. 2-2A	1.00 EACH
26	611e99531	48 INCH STORM MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	1.00 EACH
27	614E11001	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	1.00 LS
28	623E10000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1.00 LS
29	624E10000	MOBILIZATION	1.00 LS
30	642e00010	TRAFFIC PAINT, AS PER PLAN	1.00 LS
31	659e10010	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	1.00 LS
32	999s99998	CONTINGENCY/DISCRETIONARY ALLOWANCE	1.00 LS